
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S116DB-04900      

SITUS: 13048 SW BRADLEY LN,

R2005681

023.78

BRADLEY WOODS, LOT 28, ACRES .13

                        
                
              

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER      
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY       
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

73.83
40.15

1,302.47
0.00

$1,416.45
590.97
25.39
18.43
400.88
0.00

167.30
178.73
64.55
65.71
155.08
25.23
23.66
46.82

$1,762.75
33.93
24.55
46.10
97.99
274.33
34.41
47.60
72.54

$631.45

$3,810.65

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND                   
STRUCTURE:             
TOTAL RMV VALUE:       

TAXABLE VALUES:        
ASSESSED VALUE         

112,320 
159,440 
271,760 

255,190 

121,310 
161,980 
283,290 

262,840 

$3,634.77 $3,810.65 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,696.33

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

114.32
50.81
NONE

$3,696.33
$2,489.63
$1,270.22

R2005681

SITUS: 13048 SW BRADLEY LN,          

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$3,696.33
$2,489.63
$1,270.22

                        
                
              




